II’NHSCHR ' Team Event Rosters

Bristol Motor Speedway
Thursday, September 17, 2020

23rd Annual UNOH 200 presented by Ohio Logistics
DGR-Crosley Vehicle # 15 Submitter: RAY, KEVIN

Crew Member Name Position

GRAY, TANNER S Driver
Organization Level

RAY, KEVIN K Team Manager
FLEMING JR, TIJ M Truck Chief
ANKENBRANT, JOEL J Mechanic
HAMLIN, KEVIN K Spotter
DANCY, BRIAN P Mechanic
WILSON, SHANE T Crew Chief
ROBERTS, MICHAEL C Front Changer
PRICE, STEVE S Rear Changer
FOSTER, PHIL M Tire Carrier
WILSON, SHANE R Jack
DAVENPORT, BROOK N Fueler

Submitted Exempt
TREVINO, ELOY M Hauler Driver
VOLF, AARON J Hauler Driver



IINRSCAR

Access Level

Assigned Days

Team Event Rosters
Bristol Motor Speedway
Thursday, September 17, 2020
23rd Annual UNOH 200 presented by Ohio Logistics

Infield

09/17

Infield
Infield
Perimeter
Infield
Infield

09/17
09/17
09/17
09/17

Infield
Infield
Infield
Infield
Infield

09/17
09/17
09/17
09/17
09/17

Infield
Infield

09/17
09/17



